Plug to other components using
Cat 5e cables with RJ45 connectors
eliminating wiring errors
Plenum-rated controllers with
line voltage relay(s) and 0-10 volt
dimming output(s)
120/230/240/277 volt and
347 volt models

Ordering Information
Total Load Rating
(any/all relays)
Catalog # Description
Single Phase
Voltage
50/60Hz Ballast Incan Motor Class 2 Outputs
 LMRC-211
LMRC-211-U
1 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming
1 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming, BAA/TAA compliant*
120/230/240/
277VAC
20A 20A 1 Hp 24VDC, 250mA
and 0-10VDC
LMRC-211-347 1 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming 347VAC only 15A - -
 LMRC-212
LMRC-212-U
2 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming
2 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming, BAA/TAA compliant*
120/230/240/
277VAC
20A 20A 1 Hp
LMRC-212-347 2 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming 347VAC only 15A - -
 LMRC-213
LMRC-213-U
3 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming
3 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming, BAA/TAA compliant*
120/230/240/
277VAC 20A 20A 1 Hp
LMRC-213-347 3 Relay Room Controller, 0-10V dimming 347VAC only 15A - -
LMRC-CA Conduit Adapter for Low Voltage Connections
Connecting
Sample Connection Diagram with Dimming Switches and Scene Control
LMRJ Cables
Line Voltage
Line Voltage
J-Box
LMDM-101
Dimming Switch
LMSW-105
Scene Switch
Occupancy Sensor
LMRC-212
Dimming
Room
Controller
LMDM-101
Dimming Switch
0-10 Volt
Ballast
0-10 Volt
Ballast
Class 2 0-10 Volt Control Wiring
Plug DLM local network components
together in any configuration using Cat 5e
cables with RJ45 connectors.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
Pub. No. 33902  Rev. 11/2016